
IP 
65

1 x High pressure sodium vapour lamp

70 W

5800 lm

53 lm/W

2000 K

31

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

Rx7S

72%

4188 lm

79.5 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Pole top mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 5.25 in

Width: 9.45 in

Height: 5.07 in

Adjustability 

Tiltable

Electric 

System power: 79.5 W

Protection 

IP: 65

Product data sheet
泛光灯
PAK462201 PAK-L83-070A-AF-XN
PAK

简约一体化线条专利设计，可调四方式放射系统安装设计， 高压铸铝成型灯体，表面聚脂喷层处理， 反射罩采用高纯阳极电镀铝， 优质硅胶

耐高温，防水密封圈，长期使用不变形，不老化。 支架带角度调节器，方便调节投射角度。 适配光源：70W/Rx7S 非对称配光 含高压钠光源

IP等级：IP65 适用于建筑泛光照明、广告招牌照明、户外橱窗展示和庭院道路等照明。 

Light output 1 

Created by luminaires.dialux.com
(8 May, 2024)

Technical and design specifications subject to change without notice. Page 1 of 1

https://luminaires.dialux.com

	Product data sheet
	泛光灯
	PAK462201 PAK-L83-070A-AF-XN
	PAK
	IP  65



